1760 ANNA Court,

1760 ANNA COURT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311 GREEN BAY, WI,
54311

$419,900

Enjoy easy living flaunting both comfort and convenience in this charming * 2 beds
2BR/2BA condo! This property is located in a small condo association in * 2 baths
Bellevue with no through traffic. Step inside to find a beautiful open floor plan * Residential

offering hard surface countertops, stainless steel appliances, and primary

Condominium,Residential

suite flaunting tile walk-in shower. Conveniently located near hospitals,...
 Active

* 1504 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,One Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1504

Tax Amount: 532.14 In_clusions: Oven/range, refrigerator, dishwasher,
microwave

Exclusions: Seller's personal property

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Range/Oven,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x15 Main
Bedroom 2 12x13 Main
Kitchen 14x13 Main
Living Or Great Room 14x16 Main
Dining Room 8x14 Main
Other Room 6x8 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Forced Air

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage - 2 Car,Garage
Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Levi D Foss Agent Email: levisellshomes@gmail.com
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